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SALON LOFTS REAL ESTATE DIRECTOR

ACCOUNT 
MANAGERS

Taylor Warner | 404 593 7867 | twarner@salonloftscorp.com

Kevin Torch 
513 369 1329
kevin.torch@cbre.com

Brittany Carbullido
970 682 8082
Brittany.Carbullido@cbre.com

Michael Moran
513 369 1363 
michael.moran@cbre.com

Erin McNally-Hoholick
513 369 1390
Erin.Hoholick@cbre.com

ATLANTA
Addy Edwards
404 504 7908
addy.edwards@cbre.com

CINCINNATI, DAYTON 
& COLUMBUS
Melissa Ruther
513 4771858
Melissa.Ruther@cbre.com

ORLANDO & TAMPA
Cabot Jaffee
407 404 5051
cabot.jaffee@cbre.com

LOUISVILLE & LEXINGTON
Clay Hunt
502 4127 607
Clay.Hunt@cbre.com

CHARLOTTE
Lucy Butler
334 546 3477
lbutler@thriftcres.com

SE FLORIDA (BROWARD & PALM 
BEACH COUNTIES)
Jack Siragusa
312 935 1908
jack.siragusa@cbre.com

MIAMI
Patxi Diaz
305 381 6466
patxi.diaz@cbre.com

SARASOTA
Steve Horn 
941 321 1634
steve@ian-black.com 

RALEIGH
Matt Larson
919 831 8268
matt.larson@cbre-raleigh.com

CLEVELAND
Kevin Moss
216 363 6453
Kevin.Moss@cbre.com

ST. LOUIS
Nick Garavaglia
314 655 5827
nicholas.garavaglia@cbre.com

JACKSONVILLE
Stephanie McCullough
904 566 4284
Stephanie.Mccullough@srsre.com 

CHICAGO
Brent Wayburn
312 9351906
Brent.Wayburn@cbre.com

BALTIMORE
Jack Taylor
410 244 3186
jack.taylor1@cbre.com

WASHINGTON DC
Michael Zacharia
703 905 0268
michael.zacharia@cbre.com

INDIANAPOLIS
Amy Tharp
317 910 3051
Amy@VeritasRealty.com

AUSTIN
Adam Zimel
512 584 3200
azimel@endeavor-re.com 

HOUSTON
Matt Reed
713 574 8211
matt@shopcompanies.com 

MINNEAPOLIS
David Daly
612 336 4319
david.daly@cbre.com

DALLAS
Travis Lawrie
847 909 3244
travis@falconcompanies.com 

PHOENIX
Theresa Lau
602 735 5000
theresa.lau@cbre.com

DENVER
Justin Kliewer
720 528 6462
justin.kliewer@cbre.com


